Home » Support » D-Link DGS-1100-05V2 Smart Managed Ethernet Switch Specifications And Datasheet
Contents
1  D-Link DGS-1100-05V2 Smart Managed Ethernet
Switch
2  Introduction
3  Easy to Deploy
4  Highlights
5  Features

Warranty Information
Warranty Lifetime Warranty2
Order Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1100-05V2 5 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports
DGS-1100-05PDV2 2x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 3 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports with port 5 as PD port
DGS-1100-08V2 8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports
DGS-1100-08PV2 8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports
DGS-1100-16V2 16 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports
DGS-1100-24V2 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports
DGS-1100-24PV2 12 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 12 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports
1. Supported by the DGS-1100-16V2/24V2/24PV2.
2. Lifetime warranty is available in the USA only. The warranty is void when not purchased from an authorized US
D-Link reseller. Please visit us.dlink.com for a list of authorized US resellers.
Updated 05/18/2020
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link Corporation and its